SKIN . HAIR . SPA . NAILS
BRIDAL . CLINIC

TH KING



WORKING HOURS
9 AM TO 9 PM

WE ARE OPEN ON ALL DAYS

CONTACT US &)
Q) 7760179992 / 7760279992



THINGS TO KEEP IN MIND BEFORE YOU GET STARTED

. 18% GST APPLICABLE ON ALL SERVICE RATES.

2. SERVICES OFFERED ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY OF THE SERVICE PROVIDER,
PRODUCTS AND TIME SLOTS

3. APPOINTMENT CUSTOMERS WILL BE SERVICED FIRST.
4. ONLY ONE OFFER CAN BE REDEEMED AT A TIME

5. HAIR SERVICES: RATES ARE CALCULATED BASED ON PRODUCT CONSUMPTION.
HAIR STYLIST WILL DO THEIR BEST TO GIVE THE BEST FOR YOU.

6. WE DO OUR BEST TO SET THE EXPECTATIONS RIGHT AND TO DELIVER THE DESIRED
RESULTS. [F IN CASE ANY ISSUE ARISE, THE MAXIMUM LIABILITY WE ADHERE TO
WILL BE LIMITED TO THE COST OF THE CONCERNED SERVICES.

7 STORE MANAGER RESERVES THE RIGHT OF ADMISSION.



HAIRCUTS

HAIR CUT (SENIOR STYLIST)

HAIR CUT (CREATIVE STYLIST)

HAIR CUT BY CREATIVE CONSULTANT
SALON DIRECTOR HAIR CUT

HEAD SHAVE (TRIM / SHAVE)

HAIR WASH, CONDITIONING & STYLING
(WELLA / DIAMOND)

KID CUT (BELOW 8 YEARS)

BEARD

REGULAR SHAVE

BEARD TRIM / DESIGN

BEARD SPA INCLUDES DESIGN
BEARD COLOR

MOUSTACHE COLOR

BEARD & MOUSTACHE COLOR

® GST APPLICABLE ® % INDICATES ONWARDS

600

800
1020
1500
600/800
400/600

500

250
350
1000
500
350
650

FEEL FREE TO GIVE YOUR FEEDBACK IN THE RECEPTION / FEEDBACK NOTE



HAIR FORMS

BOTOX TREATMENT (2X SHINE) 5000
COLORS

COVER FUSION 1600
COLOR FUSION 2000
GLOBAL HIGHLIGHTS 2500

HAIR TREATMENT

SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL DIAMOND

REGENERATE 1500
ENERGY ENHANCER - ALPHA ENERGY 750
ENERGY ENHANCER - SHAMPEELING 900
ENERGY ENHANCER - BALANCE SCALP 800
ELIXIR PRO - LUXE OIL TREATMENT 1600
STANDALONE SCALP ENERGY 2200
STANDALONE INTENSE SCALP PURIFYING 2200
ROT DEEP

ANTI HAIRFALL TREATMENT 25007

® GST APPLICABLE ® % INDICATES ONWARDS
FEEL FREE TO GIVE YOUR FEEDBACK IN THE RECEPTION / FEEDBACK NOTE



FACE TREATMENT

CLEANUP

ALKALINE CLEAN-UP o 1350
WHITENING CLEAN-UPo) 1650
BASIC

CALMAGIC TREATMENTGs 2500
MARINE MINERAL SHOCK ¢o 3600
INSTACLEAR s 4200
IMMUNE SKIN 0 4500
POWER OXYGEN 53 5000
PERFECT EYESuooon 2500
LUXURY

RELAXED GLOW: s 5200
ETERNAL FACIALos 8000
POWER HYALURONIC FACIAL s 6200
DERMAPEEL TIMELESS / BRIGHTENING s 5500
POWER RETINOL s 5850
PREMIUM

CORRECTIVE - PERENNIAL YOUTHs» 9600
GLOBAL LIFTos 10000
TIMELESS PRODIG Yoo 15000

® GST APPLICABLE ® % INDICATES ONWARDS
FEEL FREE TO GIVE YOUR FEEDBACK IN THE RECEPTION / FEEDBACK NOTE



MASQUE

BRIGHTENING

TIGHTENING

REFLEXOLOGY

FEET 30MINS)

RELAXING TREATMENT

HEAD MASSAGE 30MINS) WITHOUT WASH
HEAD, NECK & SHOULDER (45MINS) WITHOUT WASH

ANTI HAIRFALL OIL MASSAGE TRT WITH WASH
(60MINS)(6+] SITTINGS)

FACE & NECK MASSAGE (30MINS)
(ANTI-AGING, SWEDISH, SINUS DRAINAGE, PRESSURE POINT)

SHOULDER & BACK (30MINS)
LEG MASSAGE (30MINS)
FOOT MASSAGE (30MINS)

THAI HEAD MASSAGE (45MINS) WITHOUT WASH

® GST APPLICABLE ® % INDICATES ONWARDS

950
1200

900

650
950
6300

850

1020
1580
790
850

FEEL FREE TO GIVE YOUR FEEDBACK IN THE RECEPTION / FEEDBACK NOTE



BODY MASSAGES

SPORTS MASSAGE (OIL) 60+15 DEEP PRESSURE 2650

SWEDISH MASSAGE (CREAM / OIL) 60+15 MEDIUM PRESSURE 2200

AROMA MASSAGE 60+15 LOW PRESSURE 2000
THAI MASSAGE 60 2800
EUPHORIA SIGNATURE MASSAGE 75+15 3500
BODY SCRUB 1500*
CALENDULA TREATMENT SCRUB & MASSAGE 3900

CHOCOLATE TREATMENT SCRUB, MASSAGE & BODY WRAP 4500

COFFEE TREATMENT SCRUB, MASSAGE & BODY WRAP 4500
INDONESIAN SPA TREATMENT SCRUB & MASSAGE 4200
UNDER ARMS BRIGHTENING TREATMENT 1200
y
MEN’'S WAXING
FULL BACK 1500
CHEST WAX 1500
UNDER ARMS INTIMATE 500
FULL ARMS 1200
HALF LEGS 1200

® GST APPLICABLE ® % INDICATES ONWARDS
FEEL FREE TO GIVE YOUR FEEDBACK IN THE RECEPTION / FEEDBACK NOTE



DE-TAN / BLEACH

FACE & NECK 500
FEET 200
FULL BODY 3000
NAIL CARE
NAIL CUTTING & FILING (HANDS / FEET) 200
MI<E UP SALON ARTIST  DIRECTOR
GROOM HD MAKE OVER 5500 6500
GROOM AIRBRUSH MAKE OVER 7000 8000
FEET CARE PEDICURE MANICURE
TEFITI COFFEE 780 650
CRYSTAL 1000 850
DERMA INFUSION 1250 1050
SNOW WHITE 1500 1150
PEDIPURE ROSE 1750 1500
MANDARINE MANGO 2100 1850

® GST APPLICABLE ® % INDICATES ONWARDS
FEEL FREE TO GIVE YOUR FEEDBACK IN THE RECEPTION / FEEDBACK NOTE



EUPHORIA PREMIUM SALON, 2RD FLOOR, D +91 7760179992 / 7760279992

PAUL PLAZA, #5/1, 34/1 K NARAYANAPURA & EUPHORIA.PREMIUMSALON@GMAIL.COM
CROSS, HENNUR MAIN RD, f EUPHORIAPREMIUMSALON

BENGALURU, KARNATAKA 560077 FUPHORIAPREMIUMSALON
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