

SKIN . HAIR . SPA . NAILS BRIDAL . CLINIC

# **THE KING**



### Working Hours 9 Am To 9 Pm

#### WE ARE OPEN ON ALL DAYS

#### CONTACT US 4 7760179992 / 7760279992

#### THINGS TO KEEP IN MIND BEFORE YOU GET STARTED

- 1. 18% GST APPLICABLE ON ALL SERVICE RATES.
- 2. Services offered are subject to availability of the service provider, products and time slots
- 3. APPOINTMENT CUSTOMERS WILL BE SERVICED FIRST.
- 4. ONLY ONE OFFER CAN BE REDEEMED AT A TIME
- 5. HAIR SERVICES: RATES ARE CALCULATED BASED ON PRODUCT CONSUMPTION. HAIR STYLIST WILL DO THEIR BEST TO GIVE THE BEST FOR YOU.
- 6. We do our best to set the expectations right and to deliver the desired results. If in case any issue arise, the maximum liability we adhere to will be limited to the cost of the concerned services.
- 7. Store manager reserves the right of admission.

# HAIRCUTS

HAIR CUT (Senior Stylist)	600
HAIR CUT (Creative Stylist)	800
Hair Cut by Creative Consultant	1020
Salon Director Hair Cut	1500
HEAD SHAVE (TRIM / SHAVE)	600/800
Hair wash, Conditioning & Styling (Wella / Diamond)	400/600
Kid Cut (Below 8 years)	500
BEARD	
Regular Shave	250
Beard Trim / Design	350
Beard Spa includes Design	1000
Beard Color	500
Moustache Color	350
Beard & Moustache Color	650

• GST APPLICABLE • \* INDICATES ONWARDS FEEL FREE TO GIVE YOUR FEEDBACK IN THE RECEPTION / FEEDBACK NOTE

HAIR FORMS	
Botox Treatment (2x Shine)	5000
COLORS	
Cover Fusion	1600
Color Fusion	2000
Global Highlights	2500
HAIR TREATMENT SYSTEM PROFESSIONAL DIAMOND	
REGENERATE	1500
Energy Enhancer - Alpha energy	750
Energy Enhancer - Shampeeling	900
Energy Enhancer - balance scalp	800
Elixir Pro - Luxe Oil Treatment	1600
Standalone Scalp Energy	2200
Standalone intense Scalp purifying	2200

#### **ROT DEEP**

ANTI HAIRFALL TREATMENT

2500\*

## FACE TREATMENT

CLEANUP	
ALKALINE CLEAN-UP (30)	1350
WHITENING CLEAN-UP(30)	1650
BASIC	
CALMAGIC TREATMENT(35)	2500
MARINE MINERAL SHOCK (40)	3600
INSTACLEAR (48)	4200
IMMUNE SKIN(50)	4500
POWER OXYGEN (55)	5000
PERFECT EYES (ADD ON)	2500
LUXURY	
RELAXED GLOW(55)	5200
ETERNAL FACIAL (75)	8000
Power Hyaluronic Facial (65)	6200
Dermapeel Timeless / Brightening(55)	5500
POWER RETINOL (55)	5850
PREMIUM	
CORRECTIVE - PERENNIAL YOUTH(85)	9600
GLOBAL LIFT (95)	10000
TIMELESS PRODIGY(100)	15000

• GST APPLICABLE • \* INDICATES ONWARDS FEEL FREE TO GIVE YOUR FEEDBACK IN THE RECEPTION / FEEDBACK NOTE

MASQUE	
Brightening	950
Tightening	1200
REFLEXOLOGY	
FEET (30Mins)	900
RELAXING TREATMENT	
HEAD MASSAGE (30Mins) Without Wash	650
HEAD, NECK & SHOULDER (45Mins) Without Wash	950
ANTI HAIRFALL OIL MASSAGE TRT WITH WASH (60Mins)(6+1 Sittings)	6300
FACE & NECK MASSAGE (30Mins) (anti-aging, Swedish, sinus drainage, pressure point)	850
Shoulder & Back (30Mins)	1020
LEG MASSAGE (30MINS)	1580
FOOT MASSAGE (30MINS)	790
THAI HEAD MASSAGE (45MINS) WITHOUT WASH	850

## **BODY MASSAGES**

2650
2200
2000
2800
3500
1500*
3900
3900 4500
4500

# MEN'S WAXING

Full Back	1500
Chest Wax	1500
Under Arms Intimate	500
Full Arms	1200
HALF LEGS	1200

• GST APPLICABLE • \* INDICATES ONWARDS FEEL FREE TO GIVE YOUR FEEDBACK IN THE RECEPTION / FEEDBACK NOTE

### **DE-TAN / BLEACH**

Face & Neck		500
Feet		200
Full Body		3000
NAIL CARE		
Nail Cutting & Filing (Hands / Fi	EET)	200
MAKE UP	SALON ARTIST	DIRECTOR
Groom HD Make Over	5500	6500
GROOM AIRBRUSH MAKE OVER	7000	8000
FEET CARE	PEDICURE	MANICURE
Tefiti Coffee	780	650
Crystal	1000	850
Derma Infusion	1250	1050
Snow White	1500	1150
Pedipure Rose	1750	1500
Mandarine Mango	2100	1850

Euphoria Premium Salon, 2rd floor, Paul Plaza, #5/1, 34/1 K Narayanapura Cross, Hennur Main Rd, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560077

- +91 7760179992 / 7760279992
- Seuphoria.premiumsalon@gmail.com
- **f** EuphoriapremiumSalon
- EuphoriapremiumSalon